

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.14347-14348/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 07/10/1999 in RSA 2416/99 &  
RP 28-C/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KULWANT SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 22/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

On the request of learned advocate appearing for the  
petitioner, list the petitions after the Christmas vacation.

In the meanwhile, rejoinder affidavit shall be filed.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master